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LE JOGGING DU VAL D’'HEURE — HAM-SUR-HEURE

DISTANCE 7 km - 05/04/14

NOM

LAUWERS BRYAN
FRANCOIS CHRISTOPHE
MEULEMAN DAMIEN

JOLY CLEMENT

MONAUX FRANCOIS
VANDER BECKEN ROBIN
QUERTINMONT ALEXANDRE
VAN KERCKHOVEN BERNARD
DUPUIS LAURENT
CHAUSSIER FABRICE
MAERSCHALCKE PHILIPPE
LOURTIE ADRIEN
SOUMAGNE FRANCIS
POURCHAUX ALEXIS
AMANT STEPHANE
PETRISOT QUENTIN
MATHURIN RONAN
BAUDOIN ERIC

XXX

LUST LUC

PURNELLE BERGER
OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA
POTY FRANCIS

JOMIKHEER FREDERIC

VAN HOECKE CHRISTOPHER
GONZE MAXIMILIEN
PETRISOT PHILIPPE
PALAMBU ANDRE
DONADIO REMI

PONTIN ADRIEN

HENRY CEDRIC
VANDENHAUTE CHRISTOPHE
HECTOR BENOIT

ADANT QUENTIN

DE HONGUEVILLE EMMANUELLE

BIERNAUX MARTIN
BORGNIET DENIS
SEGERS FREDERIQUE
FONTAINE POL
VERHOFSTADT MICHAEL
DEGREVE CAROLE
MOUTIGNIES MARYLENE
CALCOEN HUGO
REIDEMEISTER JEAN

Equipe

CRAC
CABW
FLEU
LA THURE
JCHSH
JC HSH
ATCC

FC BOUSSU
CABW
JCHSH
ATCC

GERPINNES&CO

UAC

JACO

CRAC
JCHSH

JC HSH
CPMV
FACANTARUNNERS
WALCOURSE

JC HSH
ZATAC

JCHSH
JCHSH
SUPERBIKER

Catég.

SE

SE

EH
EH
EH
EH
SE

V1
SE

V1
SE

EH
V3
EH
SE

SE

EH
V1
XXX
V3
EH
ED
V1
SE

SE

EH
V2
EH
EH
SE

EH
V1
V1
EH
DA
SE

SE

DA
V3
V1
Al
DA
EH
SE

Pl/Cat.
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temps

00:25:03
00:25:17
00:26:20
00:27:58
00:28:52
00:29:07
00:29:23
00:29:43
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:30:24
00:31:22
00:31:59
00:32:07
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:27
00:32:51
00:33:08
00:33:16
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:27
00:33:46
00:34:34
00:35:06
00:35:08
00:35:10
00:35:49
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:55
00:36:58
00:37:08
00:37:55
00:38:08
00:38:11
00:38:19
00:38:31
00:38:32
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

SCIEUR ANNE MARIE
GOFFART JEAN LUC
SIMON ALAIN
URBANIAK JEAN
VERMEERSCH MARIE
MAHY OLIVIER
DEREYMACKER MURIEL
GUYAUX QUENTIN
MINETTE BERNARD
NEVRAUMONT JEAN MARC
BERCY CAROLINE
GAMACHE SABINE
LAMBRECHTS CATHERINE
LAMBRECHTS CLAIRE
DEVOS DANIEL
HARPIGNY ANNE MARIE
COBBAERT DEBORAH
BOUILLIEZ DOMINIQUE
CANTAMESSA ALAIN
RARY JULIE

RARY

Willing and rib recommend the cr

AIME
FRATI OLIVIER
CORDEMANS KARINE
CAWOY VALERIE

FRANC CHRISS
CAPOUILLEZ SARAH
BURLON VANESSA
LEBRUN GREGORY
SIMON CLAIRE

BRION SALOME

SIMON MARIE

SAPART VALERIE

FARIN JEAN PAUL
COUEZ VALERIE

BURY SABINE

BURY AGNES

SIMON EMILIE
PROVOOST CATHERINE
PIERRE VIVIANE
BEAUPAIN MARIE FRANCE
BAEKELAND MURIEL
METRAL GAELLE
DELANNER SEVERINE
DEBOUCK YVES

ELOY JEAN CLAUDE
NISOT JEAN PHILIPPE
AUBERT ANNABELLE
VANDERCAM CHRISTIAN

GERPINNES&CO
GERPINNES&CO
LA THURE

JCHSH

UAC

ZATAC
ZATAC
JC HSH
WALCOURSE
JC HSH
JCHSH
CPMV
UAC
WALCOURSE
CPMV
FACANTARUNNERS

ZATAC

JCHSH
MIREC
ESM
JC HSH

LA THURE

JCHSH
JCPMF

JCPMF
LA THURE
ZATAC
JCHSH
JCHSH
UAC
LA THURE

JCTHIMEON

A2
V2
V3
SE
Al
SE
Al
SE
V3
V2
Al
A2
DA
DA
V2
A2
DA
V3
V2
DA

V2

SE
DA
Al
SE
DA
DA
SE
ED
ED
ED
A2
V2
DA
A2
A2
ED
Al
A2
A2
A2
ED
Al
V2
V4
EH
DA
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00:38:46
00:38:50
00:39:00
00:39:02
00:39:19
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:54
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:46
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:40:59
00:41:34
00:41:41
00:42:03
00:42:12
00:42:31

00:42:32

00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:53
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:44
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:02
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:24
00:45:36
00:45:42
00:45:57
00:46:12
00:46:15
00:46:34
00:46:39
00:47:06
00:47:12
00:47:26
00:47:28



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

HERBAGE DELPHINE
PERZ CHARLOTTE
HOYOIS AMELIE
DELLISSE LOUIS
COULON CHRISTELLE
METRAL CATHERINE
DRAUX LAURENCE
VINCITORIO MARIA
CORDEMANS FREDDY
DESART BERNADETTE
LALIEUX LISIANE
TAMIGNIAU VERONIQUE
TORFS CHRISTINE
MAES VERONIQUE
BAILLY ANNE FRANCOISE
PERZ PHILIPPE
PUIATTI NATHALIE
BICOLAS FRANCE
CLOQUET PASCAL
CYWINSKI LAURENT
WATRICE ADELINE
MISENGA BADIBANGA
LAURENT CATHERINE
COSYNS STEPHANE
DIEUDONNE STEVE
ZANTI GIUSEPPE
DELBRASSINNE CLAUDE ANNE
LIEUYNS CHRISTINE
BRASSEUR VALERIE
CARPENTIER PATRICK
DE REYS FREDERIC

LA THURE

JCHSH

JCHSH
JCHSH

JCHSH
ZATAC
ZATAC
GERPINNES&CO
CPMV
JC HSH
CPMV
CPMV

CPMV
ZATAC
ZATAC
ZATAC

CPMV
CPMV
CPMV

ESM

ESM

ED
ED
ED
EH
Al
Al
A2
Al
V2
A2
A3
Al
A3
A2
DA
V1
Al
Al
V1
SE
ED
A2
Al
V1
SE
SE
Al
A2
Al
V2
V1

00:47:34
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:21
00:48:25
00:48:36
00:48:42
00:48:52
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:20
00:50:53
00:52:08
00:53:52
00:54:03
00:54:07
00:54:58
00:55:26
00:55:29
00:55:30
00:58:20
00:58:23
01:34:56
01:34:58
01:35:02
01:35:05
01:35:09
01:35:11
01:35:25
01:35:28
01:40:47









